The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our knowledge,
accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or consequential,
resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for use in systems in
which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein are property of their
respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
Avalue
EPD-3133

.Software Support
　OS Information Android 8.1(default) / Windows 10 IoT
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information EPD-3133-OFD-A1R (Open Frame)
31.2" E Ink/N3350/4GRAM/64GSSD/2LAN/4USB/SPK/19V/Landscape/Portrait
EPD-3133-SID-A1R (SID mode)
31.2" E Ink/N3350/PMMA/4GRAM/64GSSD/2LAN/4USB/SPK/19V/Landscape/Portrait
EPD-3133-TFD-A1R (True Flat Glass)
31.2" E Ink/N3350/Glass/4GRAM/64GSSD/2LAN/4USB/SPK/19V/Landscape/Portrait
EPD-3133-TFT-A1R (True Flat Touch)
31.2" E Ink/N3350/Pcap/4GRAM/64GSSD/2LAN/4USB/SPK/19V/Landscape/Portrait
Our company network supports you worldwide with offices in Germany, Austria, Switzerland, the UK and the USA.
For more information please contact:
Headquarters